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NEW MODEL 
 
• Cutting length 230 mm 
• Strong and very effective. Built in steel 4 mm 
• Guaranteed cut quality.  
• Little effort needed while cutting 
• Special steel blade 
The new lever shear CG 230 is an effective unit to cut small parts of steel, 
aluminium, pvc... 
Built in with strong material, steel of 4 mm, the CG 230 is a perfect tool for the 
laboratory. 
 
 
Technical specifications 

  
 

Model 
Cutting length 
Cutting capacity aluminium      
Cutting capacity epxy glass 
Cutting capacity steel  
Dimensions  

CG 230 
230 mm 
1,5 mm 
1,6 mm 
1,0 mm 
325 x 305 x 255 mm 
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